FTENUIUNAsIRWIELTNES R

Program Name : NGL_TB_PMT SWAMUIBY : 17003 NSNSSMIaY Page No : 1
UserName : A17003000861001 sanednane : 1700300086 drineusamen Uszaauasdus Report date :  01.11.2565
Usednne 1 1 2566 Report time :  09:32:09
swaUTRenUsEIAN FodnTuenussm YNNI wln LASA ganunly
1101010101 Ruaaluile 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
1101010104 WUNATDITIVNT 10,000.00 0.00 0.00 10,000.00
1101010112 Wnduthas 0.00 1,105,711.00 1,105,711.00- 0.00
1101020501 RURNARY 10,558,637.50 1,095,711.00 982,557.50- 10,671,791.00
1101020601 4/els ierraendy 45,100.00 1,084,311.00 1,105,711.00- 23,700.00
1101020603 Vel surans-lusy. 0.00 173,669.00 125,654.00- 48,015.00
1101020604 VB sUIMS-UanIUL. 0.00 129,787.50 129,787.50- 0.00
1101030199 Fushnlufisesn 0.00 4,612,360.00 208,391.74- 4,403,968.26
1102010101 a/uiudu-Tusdy, 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
1102050107 /0 AadU-menen 2.19 0.00 2.19- 0.00
1102050124 AedusIn un. 0.00 303,456.50 303,456.50- 0.00




JgNUIUNAdBIUITinIeTBLReY

IHENUILNY : 17003 ASUAITIAWITTY

Program Name : NGL_TB_PMT Page No : 2
UserName : A17003000861001 savaedinae : 1700300086 dihousavay UszaiuRsdus Report date :  01.11.2565
Uszdnna 1 7 2566 Report time :  09:32:09
satRuenUsEInm Tovnyiuendssan HonENU win LATAR sanunly
1105010105 TENAIAGY 73,182.00 0.00 73,182.00- 0.00
1205030101 o1Psilay/py 1,290,000.00 0.00 0.00 1,290,000.00
1205030103 Aaa.03U/8 Bu 293,960.96- 0.00 0.00 293,960.96-
1205040101 Aagnas 540,000.00 0.00 0.00 540,000.00
1205040103 Aa. Asgnas 156,153.97- 0.00 0.00 156,153.97-
1205060101 o1seAw/alussy 6,490,600.00 0.00 0.00 6,490,600.00
1205060102 AEE. mﬂ'ﬁlulizu"l 3,524,141.00- 0.00 0.00 3,524,141.00-
1206010101 Ayfnumdiingy 1,182,790.00 0.00 0.00 1,182,790.00
1206010103 pad Agfnmdtiney 787,348.29- 0.00 0.00 787,348.29-
1206020101 ﬂ‘iﬁm&ﬁmuwwmz 3,407,000.00 0.00 0.00 3,407,000.00
1206020103 QG5 2,022,212.01- 0.00 0.00 2,022,212.01-
AT
1206040101 Ao lava 332,275.86 0.00 0.00 332,275.86




eUIUYRaR LN TBFa

WAL : 17003 NSUAISINUITUY

Program Name : NGL_TB _PMT Page No : 3
UserName : A17003000861001 sWanuasidnane : 1700300086 dinaudamia Ussarusdus Report date :  01.11.2565
szdne 1 U 2566 Report time :  09:32:09

sWalnInenUszin Fatyfuundszam BORALNUT Wi LATAR vaneniy
1206040103 petd A3oumlaiyns 281,445.59- 0.00 0.00 281,445.59-
1206100101 Ayfnnauinmes 959,875.52 22,965.00 0.00 982,840.52
1206100103 A ABLTIADS 865,802.39- 0.00 767.60- 866,569.99-
1206180101 Asfunlaszye 478,978.00 0.00 0.00 478,978.00
1206180102 Aaa Ao sz 470,996.00- 0.00 0.00 470,996.00-
1209010101 TUsunsuaewy 0.00 11,730.00 0.00 11,730.00
1209010103 paa-lUsUNIUADA 0.00 0.00 98.02- 98.02-
2101010102 U MIAN-Meen 11,500.00- 143,503.02 180,503.02- 48,500.00-
2101010103 Suduen / Tudndy 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
2101020198 W Bu-IBIig 0.00 24,747.39 24,747 39- 0.00
2102040101 as130yUlnAR19TY 25,962.91- 25,962.91 0.00 0.00
2102040102 ‘Lnéwﬁzyé’mi'za 0.00 124,654.00 124,654.00- 0.00




FTPNUIVYIAADMNUILTNUTBLADY

SWAVUIEY : 17003 ATUNITIANITU

Program Name : NGL_TB PMT Page No : 4
UserName : A17003000861001 sWamuendngns : 1700300086 dinaudamay Uszaiuaisus Report date ;  01.11.2565
Uszd1aan 1 U 2566 Report time :  09:32:09

swalnAuenUszinm FadaBuendszian HORENIN win LASAN ganunly
2102040103 W/H tax-ynea(03) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
2102040106 W/Htax-n90 9R(53) 0.00 124.35 124.35- 0.00
2104010101 sAuNLALsDINAIASs 2.19- 2.19 0.00 0.00
2111020102 SUFURIN- UL 0.00 18,000.00 879,720.00- 861,720.00-
2111020199 Jusurhndu 54,000.00- 262,391.74 4,621,360.00- 4,412,968.26-
2112010199 RuseAudy 247,787.50- 47,787.50 48,591.00- 248,591.00-
2116010104 \DniAuasea 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
2202010101 Mg Sueuuy 10,000.00- 0.00 0.00 10,000.00-
2207020102 Jusurindu-ona 10,235,000.00- 10,000.00 134,000.00- 10,359,000.00-
2213010101 s/mefu3 79,074.13- 0.00 0.00 79,074.13-
3101010101 3/PgeEATY.gN3 1,103,756.10 0.00 0.00 1,103,756.10
3102010101 3/PgwinATe. dyel 448,223.23- 0.00 0.00 448,223.23-




FLNUIUNAADIMUNLLTNAYTILLRDY

SWAVUIB9Y : 17003 ATUNTINNINY

Program Name : NGL_TB_PMT Page No : 5
UserName : A17003000861001 savLIennaTe ; 1700300086 d1inanudavaiy Yszaauisdus Report date :  01.11.2565
Usz91999 1 T 2566 Report time :  09:32:09
swatgyAnenUssinn ety fuondsvam gaALNIT win \ATAR vonun iy
3105010101 nusuawﬁmm 6,958,587.00- 0.00 0.00 6,958,587.00-
4201020103 s/apUsuni 0.00 0.00 10,000.00- 10,000.00-
4203010101 /9 AU.uehn 0.00 2.19 0.00 2.19
4301020108 3/9RUUDNIUL. 0.00 0.00 3,000.00- 3,000.00-
4307010103 TR-TUIUYARINT 0.00 0.00 85,800.00- 85,800.00-
4307010105 TR-SuauAntugy 0.00 0.00 123,851.91- 123,851.91-
4307010108 TR-5U4UNA4 0.00 0.00 1,480.00- 1,480.00-
4308010101 TR-&sn.URUUON 0.00 0.00 129,787.50- 129,787.50-
4308010105 T/R-USudurnAdy 0.00 0.00 1,095,711.00- 1,095,711.00-
4308010118 sa.sevmaiulunsy 0.00 0.00 33,829.38- 33,829.38-
5101010115 ﬁwammuwm.s’r‘m'} 0.00 85,800.00 0.00 85,800.00
9
5101020106 WuaunuUla.-Rel 0.00 1,350.00 0.00 1,350.00




FUNUIUNAEDINUIBLTNITELRDU

SWANWIBN : 17003 NTUNITIANIIU

Program Name : NGL_TB PMT Page No : 6
UserName : A17003000861001 swaviuendne : 1700300086 Finnudavany Ussaiuasaus Report date :  01.11.2565
Uszdne 1 1 2566 Report time :  09:32:09
swatnTLenUsELAY FatnBuenyszan gonNIN i LATA gonunly
5101020108 ALY 0.00 26,400.00 0.00 26,400.00
5101030205 A¥w-uon-s.3g 0.00 1,480.00 0.00 1,480.00
5103010103 AT 0.00 1,600.00 0.00 1,600.00
5103010199 AT LAUN el 0.00 6,124.00 0.00 6,124.00
5104010104 AT 0.00 73,182.00 0.00 73,182.00
5104010110 NG 0.00 1,900.00 0.00 1,900.00
5104010112 A/AVIUEATS- 0.00 48,500.00 0.00 48,500.00
A18UBN
5104020101 Alvivin 0.00 22,076.61 22,076.61- 0.00
5104020103 aUszUagahuia 0.00 2,119.78 2,119.78- 0.00
5104020105 A lnsdnm 0.00 1,215.52 1,215.52- 0.00
5104020107 Auinisidswdle 0.00 551.00 551.00- 0.00
5104030299 anlweoedu o 0.00 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00




ENUIUNaRIIElnAETBLRDY

FHEVUIBNY : 17003 NSUNISINNIIU

Program Name : NGL_TB_PMT Page No : 7
UserName : A17003000861001 sanuaeina7e : 1700300086 dtinaudnmnany UssaruAsius Report date :  01.11.2565
Uszdnnm 1 1 2566 Report time :  09:32:09

swatELenUszaAn Fatyfuonussan YONYNIN e LASAR vanenly
5210010102 T/EToudulvasn, 0.00 1,095,711.00 0.00 1,095,711.00
5210010103 T/e-Tows/mu/alwun, 0.00 10,000.00 0.00 10,000.00
5210010105 T/E-USuRurnARg 0.00 129,787.50 0.00 129,787.50
5210010112 T/Emelasothasads 0.00 0.00 2.19- 2.19-
5210010118 TE-melunsu 0.00 852,770.00 0.00 852,770.00
saumedining 1700300086 £ 0.00 11,558,443.70 11,558,443.70- 0.00
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1. Ugy¥iuaaluiia (1101010101) -
yenanuvaaveyd a Tuil 31 aanau 2565 Tusruu GFMIS
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4 a (Y] Y o4 &
swmumsmaau‘lmNuvhnnssvns'nmsﬂm NUW ;1 NINUA 3

17003 ASUNANSIANINTU U - 01.11.2565

swanly : A17003000861001 faum 01 AAIAN 2565 - 31 AAIAL 2565 1381 : 09:37:39

JoyduenUszian : 1101020501 JurnAds

Fuflasens weilenas Jsuianenans 1BNA50NB :Jvhuwu AMImUA mnednane il
ndn 1AsAn vanenly
9989 Jeydiuein © 1700300086 10,558,637.50
SoydGushn : 10599 TayBRulsAudu Guussiunanu Gulseiudu 10,482,787.50
05.10.2565 1600000217 RX 7159171594481892 17003 1700300086 1700300086 13,000.00 0.00 10,495,787.50
07.10.2565 0200000103 Jo 3400000031 17003 1700300086 1700300086 0.00 35,910.50
0200000104 Jo 3400000032 17003 1700300086 1700300086 0.00 10,000.00 10,449,877.00
18.10.2565 0200000239 Jo 3400000076 17003 1700300086 1700300086 0.00 11,877.00 10,438,000.00
19.10.2565 1600000949 RX 7159171597270410 17003 1700300086 1700300086 120,000.00 0.00 10,558,000.00
21.10.2565 1600001175 RX 7159171597951925 17003 1700300086 1700300086 48,591.00 0.00 10,606,591.00
27.10.2565 1600001526 RX 7159171599531761 17003 1700300086 1700300086 1,000.00 0.00 10,607,591.00
woooo S dRTIRURIN 10599 UnyTiRuuseiudygn Rudssiunanu QuseRudu 182,591.00 57,787.50 10,607,591.00
Jeydusn 10658 RUALULS T8N SIS TN UUTEINURTIUS 54,000.00
05.10.2565 1600000214 RX 7159171594483476 17003 1700300086 1700300086 1,500.00 0.00
1600000218 RX 7159171594483278 17003 1700300086 1700300086 4,500.00 0.00 60,000.00
07.10.2565 0200000106 Jo 3400000034 17003 1700300086 1700300086 0.00 54,000.00 6,000.00
12.10.2565 1500000189 RI 1700300086 17003 1700300086 0.00 1,500.00 4,500.00
27.10.2565 1600001525 RX 7159171599533543 17003 1700300086 1700300086 4,500.00 0.00
1600001529 RX 7159171599532355 17003 1700300086 1700300086 1,500.00 0.00 10,500.00
28.10.2565 1500000380 RI 1700300086 17003 1700300086 0.00 1,500.00 9,000.00
wooook 5 dRTIRUNIN 10658 RUALULSSTA8INTUNS TN UUSEIIURTTUS 12,000.00 57,000.00 9,000.00
Jeydtusn 10796 “zy%ﬁuﬁsﬂ,mua)mmiﬁnﬁumwadéauswmi 21,850.00
03.10.2565 1600000013 RX 7159171594001139 17003 1700300086 1700300086 45,100.00 0.00 66,950.00
04.10.2565 1600000081 RX 7159171594237759 17003 1700300086 1700300086 21,700.00 0.00 88,650.00

FIUIULBNASTIINNA : 10 518AS

FIUIUAUVIGNUA 3 AU




4 a (Y] Y o4 &
swmumsmaau‘lmNuvl'mﬂssm'nn'ﬁﬂm NUM ;2 NINUA 3

17003 ASUNANSIANINTU U - 01.11.2565

swanly : A17003000861001 faum 01 AAIAN 2565 - 31 AAIAL 2565 1381 : 09:37:39

JoyduenUszian : 1101020501 JurnAds

Fuitaesiens weilenas Jsuianenans 1BNA50NB :Jvhuwu AMImUA mnednane il
ndn 1AsAn sanenly

05.10.2565 1500000069 RI 1700300086 17003 1700300086 0.00 66,950.00

1600000215 RX 7159171594481595 17003 1700300086 1700300086 14,500.00 0.00 36,200.00
06.10.2565 1600000261 RX 7159171594842142 17003 1700300086 1700300086 25,700.00 0.00 61,900.00
07.10.2565 0200000105 Jo 3400000033 17003 1700300086 1700300086 0.00 18,000.00

1600000381 RX 7159171595114391 17003 1700300086 1700300086 104,300.00 0.00 148,200.00
10.10.2565 1600000472 RX 7159171595496033 17003 1700300086 1700300086 42,700.00 0.00 190,900.00
11.10.2565 1600000548 RX 7159171595955591 17003 1700300086 1700300086 34,700.00 0.00 225,600.00
12.10.2565 1500000181 RI 1700300086 17003 1700300086 0.00 225,600.00

1600000700 RX 7159171596215860 17003 1700300086 1700300086 19,500.00 0.00 19,500.00
17.10.2565 1600000742 RX 7159171596556821 17003 1700300086 1700300086 37,100.00 0.00 56,600.00
18.10.2565 1600000885 RX 7159171597018556 17003 1700300086 1700300086 11,100.00 0.00 67,700.00
19.10.2565 1600000956 RX 7159171597270311 17003 1700300086 1700300086 252,300.00 0.00 320,000.00
20.10.2565 1600001064 RX 7159171597666905 17003 1700300086 1700300086 17,900.00 0.00 337,900.00
21.10.2565 1500000303 RI 1700300086 17003 1700300086 0.00 337,900.00

1600001176 RX 7159171597951727 17003 1700300086 1700300086 20.00 0.00

1600001178 RX 7159171597950737 17003 1700300086 1700300086 49,200.00 0.00 49,220.00
25.10.2565 1600001328 RX 7159171598311083 17003 1700300086 1700300086 83,800.00 0.00 133,020.00
27.10.2565 1600001522 RX 7159171599534137 17003 1700300086 1700300086 44,500.00 0.00

1600001524 RX 7159171599534434 17003 1700300086 1700300086 2,700.00 0.00

1600001527 RX 7159171599532157 17003 1700300086 1700300086 11,500.00 0.00 191,720.00
28.10.2565 1500000379 RI 1700300086 17003 1700300086 0.00 191,720.00

1600001695 RX 7159171599845294 17003 1700300086 1700300086 27,600.00 0.00 27,600.00

FIUIULBNASTIINNA : 10 518AS

FIUIUAUVIGNUA 3 AU




4 a (Y] Y o4 &
swmumsmaau‘lmNuvhnnssvns'nmsﬂm NUM ;3 NINUA 3

17003 ASUNANSIANINTU U - 01.11.2565

swanly : A17003000861001 faum 01 AAIAN 2565 - 31 AAIAL 2565 1381 : 09:37:39

JoyduenUszian : 1101020501 JurnAds

Fuitaesiens weilenas Jsuianenans 1BNA50NB :Jvhuwu AMImUA mnednane il
ndn 1AsAn vanenly
31.10.2565 1500000416 RI 1700300086 17003 1700300086 0.00 27,600.00
1600001739 RX 7159171500353447 17003 1700300086 1700300086 55,200.00 0.00 55,200.00
wooook 5 dRTRUNIN 10796 ”iy%lﬁuiw5115&11ﬂmss‘mﬁumwaaé’auiwmi 901,120.00 867,770.00 55,200.00
xoner 591919090 TRURN ¢ 1700300086 1,095,711.00 982,557.50 10,671,791.00
oAy 1,095,711.00 982,557.50 10,671,791.00

FIUIULBNASTIINNA : 10 518AS

FIUIUAUVIGNUA 3 AU



F1un1ERY K KTB Corporate Online Page No. : 1
Program name : NRP_KCB_002 sWavuaBaN : 17003 Asunsdnvnay Report Date : 01.11.2565
User name : A17003000861001 samnednee : 1700300086 dninaudamen Ussaaudsdus  Report time : 09:59:32

o Yuil 1 ganAu 2565 S Tufl 31 nanAu 2565
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R660000001 03.10.2565 RB 1000000011 21,700.00 | t0NANTHLIIENS 04.10.2565 R2 1300000078 21,700.00 | t0NESHLIIENT 04.10.2565 RX 1600000081 21,700.00 | LONASHIUTIBANS
R660000001 RB 21,700.00 21,700.00 0.00

R660000002 04.10.2565 RB 1000000101 14,500.00 | onansamsens 05.10.2565 R2 1300000218 14,500.00 | onanssmsens 05.10.2565 RX 1600000215 14,500.00 | WONANTHILTIENS
R660000002 RB 14,500.00 14,500.00 0.00

R660000003 04.10.2565 RB 1000000104 13,000.00 | tonanssmuens 05.10.2565 R2 1300000217 13,000.00 | tonansamuens 05.10.2565 RX 1600000217 13,000.00 | LONASKIUSIBANS
R660000003 RB 13,000.00 13,000.00 0.00

R660000004 04.10.2565 RA 1000000106 4,000.00 | LONANTHILIIENT 05.10.2565 R1 1200000027 4,000.00 | LONANTHILIIENT 0.00

R660000004 RA 4,000.00 4,000.00 0.00

R660000005 04.10.2565 RB 1000000110 4,500.00 | LONANTHMTIBANS 05.10.2565 R2 1300000216 4,500.00 | LONANTHNTIBANS 05.10.2565 RX 1600000218 4,500.00 | LONANTHIUTIBNNG
R660000005 RB 4,500.00 4,500.00 0.00

R660000006 04.10.2565 RB 1000000112 1,500.00 | t@n@sHILTIENT 05.10.2565 R2 1300000215 1,500.00 | WON@1SHIUTIBANS 05.10.2565 RX 1600000214 1,500.00 | wonansw1usienis
R660000006 RB 1,500.00 1,500.00 0.00

R660000007 05.10.2565 RB 1000000216 25,700.00 | t0NASHLIIENT 06.10.2565 R2 1300000261 25,700.00 | t0NaSHLIIENT 06.10.2565 RX 1600000261 25,700.00 | LONANSHIUTIBNNS
R660000007 RB 25,700.00 25,700.00 0.00

R660000008 06.10.2565 RB 1000000321 104,300.00 | LONANTHMTIBANS 07.10.2565 R2 1300000381 104,300.00 | LONANTHMTIBANS 07.10.2565 RX 1600000381 104,300.00 | LONANSHIUTIBNNG
R660000008 RB 104,300.00 104,300.00 0.00

R660000009 07.10.2565 RB 1000000437 42,700.00 | LONANTHIUTIBNT 10.10.2565 R2 1300000472 42,700.00 | tonasHLTIENS 10.10.2565 RX 1600000472 42,700.00 | 1@NENSHITIENT
R660000009 RB 42,700.00 42,700.00 0.00

R660000010 10.10.2565 RB 1000000557 34,700.00 | W@NANSHIUTIEAT 11.10.2565 R2 1300000551 34,700.00 | W@NANSHIUTIEAT 11.10.2565 RX 1600000548 34,700.00 | LONANSHIUTIEANS
R660000010 RB 34,700.00 34,700.00 0.00

R660000011 11.10.2565 RB 1000000654 19,500.00 | tonanssmuTBns 12.10.2565 R2 1300000700 19,500.00 | tonanssmens 12.10.2565 RX 1600000700 19,500.00 | WONANTHILTIENS
R660000011 RB 19,500.00 19,500.00 0.00

R660000012 12.10.2565 RB 1000000829 37,100.00 | L@NANTHIUTIENT 17.10.2565 R2 1300000742 37,100.00 | W@NANSHIUSIEAT 17.10.2565 RX 1600000742 37,100.00 | 1@NENSHITIENT
R660000012 RB 37,100.00 37,100.00 0.00

R660000013 17.10.2565 RB 1000000907 11,100.00 | LONASHIUTIENNS 18.10.2565 R2 1300000885 11,100.00 | LONASHIUTIENNS 18.10.2565 RX 1600000885 11,100.00 | WONANSHILTIEAS
R660000013 RB 11,100.00 11,100.00 0.00

R660000014 18.10.2565 RB 1000001056 252,300.00 | W@NATHILTIENT 19.10.2565 R2 1300000960 252,300.00 | W@NATHILTIENT 19.10.2565 RX 1600000956 252,300.00 | 1@NANSKIUTIENS
R660000014 RB 252,300.00 252,300.00 0.00

R660000015 18.10.2565 RB 1000001058 120,000.00 | LoNANTHMTIBANT 19.10.2565 R2 1300000949 120,000.00 | LoNATHMTIBANT 19.10.2565 RX 1600000949 120,000.00 | LONANTHIUTIBNNG
R660000015 RB 120,000.00 120,000.00 0.00

R660000016 19.10.2565 RB 1000001199 17,900.00 | LONASHIUTIENNS 20.10.2565 R2 1300001065 17,900.00 | LONASHIUTIENNS 20.10.2565 RX 1600001064 17,900.00 | WONANSHILTIEAS
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R660000016 RB 17,900.00 17,900.00 0.00

R660000017 20.10.2565 RB 1000001330 49,200.00 | LONANSHIUTIENT 21.10.2565 R2 1300001175 49,200.00 | LONANSHIUTIBNT 21.10.2565 RX 1600001178 49,200.00 | LONANSHIUTIBNNG

R660000017 RB 49,200.00 49,200.00 0.00

R660000018 20.10.2565 RB 1000001332 20.00 | W@NANSHIUSIENT 21.10.2565 R2 1300001174 20.00 | W@NANSHIUSIENS 21.10.2565 RX 1600001176 20.00 | W@NASKIUSIBNNS

R660000018 RB 20.00 20.00 0.00

R660000019 20.10.2565 RB 1000001335 48,591.00 | L0NASHLIIENT 21.10.2565 R2 1300001178 48,591.00 | L0NANTHLIIENT 21.10.2565 RX 1600001175 48,591.00 | LONASHIUTIBNNS

R660000019 RB 48,591.00 48,591.00 0.00

R660000020 21.10.2565 RB 1000001455 83,800.00 | LONANSHIUTIENT 25.10.2565 R2 1300001326 83,800.00 | LONANSHIUTIENT 25.10.2565 RX 1600001328 83,800.00 | LONASHIUTIBNNG

R660000020 RB 83,800.00 83,800.00 0.00

R660000021 25.10.2565 RB 1000001586 47,200.00 | t0naSHNLTIENS 27.10.2565 R2 1300001522 2,700.00 | L0NANSHLTIBNS 27.10.2565 RX 1600001524 2,700.00 | LONANTHILTIENT
0.00 27.10.2565 R2 1300001521 44,500.00 | LONEANSHIUTIBNT 27.10.2565 RX 1600001522 44,500.00 | LONANSHIUTIBNG

R660000021 47,200.00 47,200.00 0.00

R660000022 25.10.2565 RA 1000001589 6,000.00 | LONANTHNLTIBNST 27.10.2565 R1 1200000252 6,000.00 | LONANTHNLTIENST 0.00

R660000022 RA 6,000.00 6,000.00 0.00

R660000023 25.10.2565 RB 1000001591 4,500.00 | LONANTHILIIENT 27.10.2565 R2 1300001523 4,500.00 | LONANTHILIIENT 27.10.2565 RX 1600001525 4,500.00 | LONANSHIUTIBANS

R660000023 RB 4,500.00 4,500.00 0.00

R660000024 25.10.2565 RB 1000001593 1,500.00 | 1@N@SHILTIENT 27.10.2565 R2 1300001528 1,500.00 | 1@N@SHILTIENT 27.10.2565 RX 1600001529 1,500.00 | 1@nasHIusIEns

R660000024 RB 1,500.00 1,500.00 0.00

R660000025 26.10.2565 RB 1000001711 11,500.00 | LONANTHIUTIBANS 27.10.2565 R2 1300001527 11,500.00 | LONANTHIUTIBANS 27.10.2565 RX 1600001527 11,500.00 | lON@15KIUSIBANS

R660000025 RB 11,500.00 11,500.00 0.00

R660000026 26.10.2565 RB 1000001713 1,000.00 | 1ONATHIUTIENNS 27.10.2565 R2 1300001526 1,000.00 | 1ONATHIUTIENNS 27.10.2565 RX 1600001526 1,000.00 | t@nasHILTIENS

R660000026 RB 1,000.00 1,000.00 0.00

R660000027 27.10.2565 RB 1000001863 27,600.00 | LONEANSHIUTIBNT 28.10.2565 R2 1300001694 27,600.00 | LONEANSHIUTIBNT 28.10.2565 RX 1600001695 27,600.00 | LONANSHIUTIBNNG

R660000027 RB 27,600.00 27,600.00 0.00

R660000028 28.10.2565 RB 1000001993 55,200.00 | t0NENSHLTIENS 31.10.2565 R2 1300001737 55,200.00 | t0NESHLTIENS 31.10.2565 RX 1600001739 55,200.00 | 1@N@NSHIIIENT

R660000028 RB 55,200.00 55,200.00 0.00

R660000029 31.10.2565 RB 1000002118 23,700.00 | L0NANTHLIIENT 0.00 0.00

R660000029 RB 23,700.00 0.00 23,700.00

R660000306 0.00 03.10.2565 R2 1300000012 45,100.00 | 1ONEANSHIUTIBNT 03.10.2565 RX 1600000013 45,100.00 | LONANSHIUTIBNNG

R660000306 0.00 45,100.00 -45,100.00
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1gff KRUNGTHAL BANK

ﬁfff‘;f%:c@agf'ﬁg

Account Details - Saving Account

unt No. 715-0-44846-1 Currency THB
Account Name nammﬁamnﬁmsiamsms Account Status Active
Yiau
Alias Name Branch Name PRACHUAP KHIRI KHAN BR.
Ledger Balance 4,409,215.26 Available Balance 4,409,215.26
' Select transactions to view by:
@ Transaction Date: From Date 01-10-2022 ﬁ o Date 31-10-2022 ﬁ
Time  00:00 v Time 24:00 v
& Today b4
Date Teller Id Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Tax Balance init Br
03-10-2022 21759 oT0s TFR-7156041509 -1,043.40 5,247.00 0715
5 [ERIIN
17-10-2022 937072 BSD14 n96M/200383 4,054,360.00 4,059,607.00 108682
e naIvu
21-10-2022 937070 BSD14 Aei1/200382 558,000.00 4,617,607.00 108682
27-10-2022 93999 OT0S TFR-7156041509 -194,389.90 4,423,217.10 0715
27-10-2022 21759 OTOS TFR-7156041509 -1,397.00 4,421,820.10 0715
28-10-2022 480336 OTOS TFR-7156041509 -482.84 4,421,337.26 0715
28-10-2022 530799 OTOS TFR-7156041509 -12,122.00 4,409,215.26 0715
Total Cr. = 4,612,360.00 Total Dr. = -209,435.14

10f1

Krung Thai Bank Public any Limited

na District, Bangkok, 10110
king@ktb.co.th

about:blank
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1A/ KRUNGTHAI BANK

715-6-04150-9 THB
- naanuilansiwisianisas oo
ne ST ctive
Alia Y PRACHUAP KHIRI KHAN BR.
Ledger Balance 0.00 0.00
@ ansaction Date Fror 01-10-2022 ﬂ To Date 31-10-2022 @
00:00 v Time  24:00 v
Today v
Date Teller Id  Transactien Code Description Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br
03-10-2022 21759 CWTRC 7156031597 10346558 -1,043.40 -1,043.40 0715
03-10-2022 21759 oTID Overdraft protection 1,043.40 0.00 0715
27-10-2022 93999 BPDWT EIL L R -194,389.90 -194,389.90 0715
27-10-2022 93999 OTID Overdraft protection 194,389.90 0.00 0715
27-10-2022 21758 CWTPC 10346566 -1,397.00 -1,397.00 0715
27-10-2022 21759 OTID Overdraft protection 1,397.00 0.00 0715
28-10-2022 480336 CWTRC 7156003534 10346567 -482.84 -482.84 0715
28-10-2022 480336 OTID Overdraft protection 482.84 0.00 0715
28-10-2022 530799 CWTRC 7156026402 10346565 -12,122.00 -12,122.00 0715
28-10-2022 530799 OTID Overdraft protection 12,122.00 0.00 0715
Total Cr. = 209,435.14 Total Dr. = -209,435.14

Total CLCK. 0.00

10f1

e

Company Limited

35 Sukhumvit Ro Bangkok, 10110
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KRUNGTHAI BANK

Account Details - Current Account

Account No. 715-6-02532-5
dninviudanivudania
Uszarudsdug
gninnudanionudenia
dsgaudidus

alance 48,015.00

@® ; n Da m 01-10-2022
Time 00:00 w
Specifi Today v
Date Tellerid Transaction Code Description
04-10-2022 93999 BPDWT Prachuap. empl
06-10-2022 93999 BPDDT Prachuap. empl
07-10-2022 93999 BPDWT Prachuap. empt
10-10-2022 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
11-10-2022 93999 BPDWT Prachuap. empl
20-10-2022 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
20-10-2022 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/ 108682
20-10-2022 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
20-10-2022 93999 BPDWT Prachuap. empl
21-10-2022 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
21-10-2022 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
21-10-2022 93999 BPDWT Prachuap. empl
27-10-2022 93999 BPDWT Prachuap. empl
27-10-2022 ITBANK PBDWT (9069 -1700300086
31-10-2022 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
31-10-2022 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
31-10-2022 93999 BPDWT Prachuap. empl

Total Cr. = 175,438.00
Total CLCK. 0.00

35 Sukhumvit

about:blank

about:blank

THB

Active

PRACHUAP KHIRI KHAN BR.

Available 48,015.00
= T Dale 31-10-2022 i
Time 24:00 v

Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br
-1,770.00 0.00 108682
1,770.00 1,770.00 108682
-1,770.00 0.00 108682
1,480.00 1,480.00 108682

-1,480.00 0.00 0715
1,000.00 1,000.00 108682
1,350.00 2,350.00 108682
85,800.00 88,150.00 108682

-1,000.00 87,150.00 0715
26,400.00 113,550.00 108682
7.724.00 121,274.00 108682

-34,124.00 87,150.00 0715

-84,450.00 2,700.00 0715

-2,700.00 0.00 0715
1,900.00 1,900.60 108682
48,015.00 49,915.00 108682

-1,800.00 48,015.00 v o715

Total Dr. = -129,194.00

10f1

M
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B sumsnsYing
\GH!] KRUNGTHAI BANK

g

Account Details - Current Account

715-6-02994-0 THB
::;.)’-‘u‘mmmu Ralszau (Wu Active
1‘:::-}"“‘““‘”“ ARG ch Name PRACHUAP KHIRI KHAN BR.
0.00 Available Balance 0.00
01-10-2022 ﬁ To Date 31-10-2022 @
Time 00:00 v Time 24:00 v
O riod: Today v
Date Tellerid Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Balance init Br
10-10-2022 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 35,910.50 35,910.50 108682
10-10-2022 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 18,000.00 53,910.50 108682
10-10-2022 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 54,000.00 107,910.50 108682
10-10-2022 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 10,000.00 117,910.50 108682
11-10-2022 93999 BPDWT Prachuap. empl -29,725.00 88,185.50 108682
11-10-2022 93999 BPDWT Prachuap. empl -88,185.50 0.00 0715
20-10-2022 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 11,877.00 11,877.00 108682
20-10-2022 93999 BPDWT Prachuap. empl -11,877.00 0.00 0715
Total Cr. = 129,787.50 Total Dr. = -129,787.50

Total CLCK. 0.00

10f1

about:blank



FIIUNTENULOARUEINTUIANT
drlnnudamanudarinuszanuAstus
suAnIngeing Fornd drinaudmmandmiaussaudsdus Wion1sSuiiurnuadas EDC
au sy anuATIiuS wafidyd 715-6-04202-5
fudBuenussmiudinsunansiethands sy 1101020601
o Sufl 31 ganau 2565
m

gaRRLndanITIB UM TLEnssaaTTuenUsstnmlUlusEuu GFMIS 23,700.00

8

wIn AR
Guisgiudinudiuveaunsarsinbidaluleies
dWarsanunindgdmedddlaiuluaei

Wanisauninsgdnieddilavuiuaed

Wamhenuniesgdeedsluldvutiuaei -

CUENTEW I _

[=e
=t

AlrAnsisuAIRn Uy s

Wansumsseuiulule - -

HaRPIUERLIUKIIEBASUIANT (Bank Statement) 23,700.00

(wsdumun ndmegy) (wrarwassiila Idefvg)
Wianinaugsnsdiungany tndnnisnunilulgvans

1,,],

o o ~ T
HANYI W’JWU’]NWEJU‘J%'W%"V!QLLD




suMmsnsyine

KRUNGTHAI BANK

Account No. 715-6-04202-5 Currency THB

Account Name  dninsmimnauimisdszeniidui Account Status Active

Alias Name Branch Name  PRACHUAP KHIRI KHAN BR.

Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00

Date Teller Id  IHEscaon Description Creque Amount Balance Init Br
Code No.

?g;g_-ggzz ITBANK PBDWT G9069 -1700300086 -45,100.00 0.00 0715

03-10-2022

s NA DD TR fr 9873758550 17,300.00 17,300.00 0715

03-10-2022 Single credit to

e ITBANK MEDDT e 4,40000 21,700.00 0715

?‘;7;873822 ITBANK PBDWT G9069 -1700300086 -21,700.00 0.00 0715

04-10-2022

oo N/A DD TR fr 9873758550 17.700.00 17,700.00 0715

04-10-2022 Single credit to

o ITBANK MEDDT e hoe 19,800.00 37,500.00 0715

?’g_‘;?_‘ggzz ITBANK PBDWT G9069 -1700300086 -14,500.00 23,000.00 0715

?g:-;?:-ggzz ITBANK PBDWT G9069 -1700300086 -13,000.00 10,000.00 0715

?g_-;g_-ggzz ITBANK PBDWT G069 -1700300086 -4,000.00 6,000.00 0715

05102022 |TBANK PBDWT G90B9 -1700300086 450000 150000 0715

?g?;g:ggzz ITBANK PBDWT G9069 -1700300086 1,500.00 0.00 0715

05102022  WE  op TR fr 9873758550 24,900.00 24,900.00 0715

23:02:00

22:‘11%822 ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 9873758550 800.00 25.700.00 0715

06102022 |TBANK PBDWT G9069 -1700300086 -25.700.00 0.00 0715

THo WA DD TR fr 9873758550 102,700.00 102,700.00 0715

06-10-2022 Single credit to

bl ITBANK MEDDT il 400.00 103,100.00 0715

ggj:g‘—ggzz ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 9873758550 1,200.00 104,300.00 0715

gg_-:g_-ozgzz ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 9873758550 1,200.00 105,500.00 0715

83?}8.’3822 N/A DD TR fr 9873758550 102,700.00 208,200.00 0715

07-10-2022 ]

P ITBANK PBDWT G9069 -1700300086 104.300.00  103:900.00 0715

07-10-2022 931010 BCW14 Adjustment_su/108682 -1,200.00 102,700.00 108682



18:42:00
07-10-2022
18:43:00
07-10-2022
23:02:00
07-10-2022
23:14.00
07-10-2022
23:14.00
10-10-2022
13:04:00
10-10-2022
23:02:00

10-10-2022
23:13:00

10-10-2022
23:13:.00

11-10-2022
13:21:00

11-10-2022
23:02:00

11-10-2022
23:13:00

11-10-2022
23:13:00

12-10-2022
10:57:00

12-10-2022
23:02:00

12-10-2022
23:14:00

12-10-2022
23:14:.00

17-10-2022
10:46:00

17-10-2022
23:02:00

17-10-2022
23:16:00

17-10-2022
23:16:00
18-10-2022
10:33:00
18-10-2022
23:02:00

18-10-2022
23:15:00

19-10-2022
08:59:00

19-10-2022
08:59:00

19-10-2022
23:02:00

19-10-2022

931010

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A
ITBANK

BCW14

DD

MEDDT

MEDDT

PBDWT

DD

MEDDT

MEDDT

PBDWT

DD

MEDDT

MEDDT

PBDWT

DD

MEDDT

MEDDT

PBDWT

DD

MEDDT

MEDDT

PBDWT

DD

MEDDT

PBDWT

PBDWT

DD
MEDDT

Adjustment_s/108682

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

TR fr 9873758550
G9069 -1700300086

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

TR fr 9873758550
(o069 -1700300086

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

TR fr 9873758550
Go069 -1700300086

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

TR fr 9873758550
G9089 -17003000886

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

TR fr 9873758550

(9069 -1700300086

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

G9069 -1700300086
G9069 -1700300086

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to

102,700.00 00
37,000.00 37,000.00
400.00 37,400.00
5,300.00 42,700.00
-42,700.00 0.00
7,300.00 7,300.00
9,200.00 16,500.00
18,200.00 34,700.00
-34700.00 0.00
13,200.00 13,200.00
4,700.00 17,900.00
1,600.00 19,500.00
-19,500.00 0.00
32,800.00 32,800.00
900.00 33,700.00
3,400.00 37,100.00
-37,100.00 0.00
1,400.00 1,400.00
1,600.00 3,000.00
8,100.00 11,100.00

-11,100.00 0.00

108682

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

365,400.00 365,400.00 0715

6,900.00 372,300.00 0715

252,300.00

120,000.00 090

12,700.00 12,700.00
4,800.00 17,500.00

120,000.00 0715

0715

0715
0715



23:14:.00
19-10-2022
23:14:00
20-10-2022
11:34.00
20-10-2022
23:02:00
20-10-2022
23:14.00

20-10-2022
23:14:00
21-10-2022
10:38:00
21-10-2022
10:40:00

21-10-2022
10:40:00

21-10-2022
23:02:00

21-10-2022
23:14:.00

21-10-2022
23:14.00

25-10-2022
11:07:00

25-10-2022
23:02:00

25-10-2022
23:14:00

25-10-2022
23:14:00

26-10-2022
23:02:00

26-10-2022
23:14:00

26-10-2022
23:14:00

27-10-2022
10:25:00

27-10-2022
12:18:00
27-10-2022
13:41:.00
27-10-2022
13:42:00

27-10-2022
13:42:00

27-10-2022
13:44:00

27-10-2022
13:45:00

27-10-2022
13:45:00

27-10-2022

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

K19294

931000

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK
N/A

MEDDT

PBDWT

DD

MEDDT

MEDDT

PBDWT

PBDWT

PBDWT

DD

MEDDT

MEDDT

PBDWT

DD

MEDDT

MEDDT

DD

MEDDT

MEDDT

PADWP

BCD14

PBDWT

PBDWT

PBDWT

PBDWT

PBDWT

PBDWT
DD

7156042025
TR fr 9873758550

G9069 -1700300086

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

TR fr 9873758550

(9069 -1700300086
(9069 -1700300086
(9069 -1700300086

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

TR fr 9873758550
G8069 -1700300086

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

TR fr 9873758550

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

TR fr 9873758550

9294-
10900058737700371

ADJUST EDC/108778
G9069 -1700300086
Go069 -1700300086
Go069 -1700300086
(G9069 -1700300086
G9069 -1700300086

G9069 -1700300086
TR fr 9873758550

400.00
-17,900.00
43,461.00
35,690.00
18,660.00
-49,200.00
-20.00
-48,591.00
74,200.00
3,200.00
6,400.00
-83,800.00
27,200.00
25,500.00
6,100.00
4,900.00
4,400.00
3,200.00
-2,700.00
400.00
-1,000.00
-11,500.00
-1,500.00
-4,500.00
-6,000.00

-44,500.00
18,100.00

17,900.00
0.00

43,461.00
79,151.00
97,811.00
48,611.00
48,591.00
0.00

74,200.00
77,400.00
83,800.00
0.00

27,200.00
52,700.00
58,800.00
63,700.00
68,100.00
71,300.00
68,600.00
69,000.00
68,000.00
56,500.00
55,000.00
50,500.00
44,500.00

0.00
18,100.00

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

108682

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715
0715



23:02:00

27-10-2022
23:14.00

27-10-2022
23:14.00
28-10-2022
10:18:00

28-10-2022
23:02:00

28-10-2022
23:14:00
28-10-2022
23:14:00
31-10-2022
11:32:00
31-10-2022
23:02:00
31-10-2022
23:14:00
31-10-2022
23:14:00

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

NIA

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

Total Cr. = 1,188,211.00

MEDDT

MEDDT

PBDWT

DD

MEDDT

MEDDT

PBDWT

DD

MEDDT

MEDDT

Single credit to
7156042025

TR fr 9873758550
(9069 -1700300086

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

TR fr 9873758550
G9069 -1700300086

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

TR fr 9873758550

Total Dr. =-1,209,611.00

6,400.00
3,100.00
-27,600.00
44,200.00
2,500.00
8,500.00
-55,200.00
21,600.00
2,000.00

100.00

24,500.00
27,600.00
0.00

44,200.00
46,700.00
55,200.00
0.00

21,600.00
23,600.00

23‘700.0(}, /

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715
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1/11/65 13:33 about:blank

Krungthai

(P nsolne

Account Detail

Account No.  715-6-04063-4 Account Status  Active
Account Name  dntinsdsusiudouindssauaidus Alias Name -
Branch Name  PRACHUAP KHIRI KHAN BR. Currency THB
Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00
Total OD Limit 0.00 Hold Amount 0.00
Cheque Clearing 0.00 Cheque BC 0.00
Accrued Interest Receivable 0.00 Accrued Interest Payable 0.00

Last Transaction Date )

Statement online Please specify criteria to view/downiocad
Transaction Date:From 01-10-2022 Time: - To 31-10-2022 Time: ~

Specific Period: Today

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

about:blank
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sumsnsYing

KRUNGTHAI BANK

ﬂ’f_‘Accou nts

Account Details - Saving Account

Account No. 715-1-49528-5

about:blank

Currency

WunaTadTums sus.3auanu

Accounl Name

a.lsEatuy

Rl Far VHTAITIANTS Jus. Fan 1
ERTEEERHE]

Ledger Balance 6,340.64

" Select transactions to view by:

® Transaction Date:

Time 00:00 w
&, Specific Periad: Today ~
Date Teller ld Transaction Code Description
Prachuap.
31-10-2022 937071 BSD14 empli200715

Total Cr. = 1,900.00

From Date 01-10-2022

Account Status

Branch Name

THB

Active

PRACHUAP KHIRI KHAN BR.

Available Balance 6,340.64
ﬂ To Date 31-10-2022 ﬁ
Time 24:00 v
Chegue No. Amount Tax Balance Init Br
1,900.00 6,340.64 108682
Total Dr. = 0.00

1of 1

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited

35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110

about:blank

Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate_banking@ktb.co.th
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suMsnSYine

AG KRUNGTHAI BANK

EEACCGUMS

l « No transaction found (23070)
I

Account Details - Current Account

Account No. 715-6-03093-0 Currency THB
Account Name VaTaITMS #u.daviey Account Status Active

Foudaszaium
Alias Name MATRITIIMS Ao FAvau Branch Name PRACHUAP KHIRI KHAN BR.

Foudnilszaum
Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00

* Seiect transactions to view by:
® Transaction Date From Date 01-10-2022 ﬁ To Date 31-10-2022 ﬁ
Time 00:00 v Time  24:00 v
O Specific Period: Today v
Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Kiong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
about:blank
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suMSNSVINE

G KRUNGTHAI BANK

%Acceunts

+ No transaction found (23070)

Account Details - Current Account

Account No. 715-6-03308-5 Currency THB
Account Name namufmmmﬁmu Ak Account Status Active
77U
Alias Name :_?:f“ﬁ"““mﬁm“ A Branch Name PRACHUAP KHIRI KHAN BR.
l.edger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00
' Select transactions to view by:
@® Transaction Date: From Date 01-10-2022 E To Date 31-10-2022
Time 00:00 v Time 24:00 v

O Specific Period: Today v

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road. Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. -2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

about:blank
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suMsnsving
e KRUNGTHAI BANK

ﬂﬁAccwunts

+ No transaction found (23070)

Account Details - Current Account

Account No. 715-6-04368-4 Currency THB
Account Name vanizfulumshausdedman Account Status Active
viudune
Alias Name ;f::j;;::’::mwwudwﬁnm Branch Name PRACHUAP KHIRI KHAN BR.
Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00

" Select transactions to view by:

® Transaction Date: From Date 01-10-2022 To Date  31-10-2022 ﬁ
Time 00:00 v Time 24:00
O s
Specific Period: Today v

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Waltana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-779%, Emall: corporate.banking@kib.co.th
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